Nom Prénom
ROUX Régis
CHICHOUX Yannick
DENIS Sylvain
DURAND Paul
CHOUTKOFF Baptiste
RAY Jean-Luc
QUENIN Stéphane
WAYERE Arnaud
DERAIN Emmanuel
GAUTHIER Sébastien
DARNAND Laurent
LAVENNE Eric
VOLDOIRE Franck
OMEIRA Xavier
RIGAUDIER Sébastien
WOLF Diane
AIZAC Jérome
HALICKI Yannick
ROUDOT Patrick
JANNIN Daniel
POBEL Philippe
CONVERT Franck
FION Jean-Luc
MONNE Dominique
ROULEAU Thierry
TOURNAYRE Olivier
MARGUIN Francois
MONIER Sandrine
CATOLINO Francois
RAPACE Stéphane
CAILLE Jean-Francois
CHANEL Patrick
CHARLEVOIX  Baptiste
LECLUZE Sébastien
WOLF Marcel
ROBIN Jean Patrick
CALAMAND Sébastien
HIMEUR Olivier
MARTIN Christian
CHABANNE Christophe
PINET Frédéric
VULLIN Grégory
BONNAY Florent
PIQUET Serge
MONTFOLLET Hervé
RICHARD Daniel
AMEUR Djamel
BONDIL Thierry
BRUTTE Stéphane
DESSEREE Denis
GONCALVES Rémi
LAFAY Francois
RYCKELYNCK  Stéphane
BOULANGER Florent
COULON Denis
RICHE Jean-Luc
DRIX Stéphane
PIETRI Stéphane
MARGUIN Frédéric
ROUSSET Lucas
SAULTIER Patrick
MEBARKI Mohamed
COTTET-PUINEL Sylvie
TOURNOURE  Franck
GARCIA Laurent
GOESSENS Gilbert
BLANC Patrick

Sex Numér Naissance Caté Club

M 355 1973 SE La foulée Annemasse
M 324 1980 SE

M 306 1978 SE

M 344 1966 V1 Pont de Vaux Pulsion
M 361 1972 SE

M 308 1966 V1 Triathlon Ambérieu-en-Bugey
M 345 1963 V1

M 274 1971 V1

M 222 1973 SE Triathlon Ambérieu-en-Bugey
M 228 1973 SE

M 219 1969 V1 Sport Nat

M 329 1962 V1

M 333 1967 V1 UFOLEP

M 312 1979 SE Ambérieu Marathon
M 256 1970 V1 Evasion Tonic

F 275 1977 SE RC Mably

M 200 1980 SE

M 346 1984 SE

M 258 1960 V2 CAF Poncin

M 302 1958 V2 Bourg en Bresse Biathlon
M 303 1978 SE Foulée Colignoise

M 307 1967 V1

M 299 1968 V1 Grand fond bressan
M 369 1969 V1

M 371 1971 V1 Ain-Est Athlétisme

M 268 1973 SE E.A.B.

M 310 1980 SE Team Raidlight

F 374 1974 SE

M 360 1967 V1 Trisp. Oyo.

M 354 1972 SE Jogging Jonage

M 362 1969 V1

M 215 1962 V1 Bresse Tonic Team
M 358 1981 SE Ambérieu Marathon
M 236 1973 SE

M 276 1967 V1 RC Mably

M 304 1961 V2 LV2BR

M 211 1973 SE

M 305 1981 SE

M 348 1973 SE Jogging Jonage

M 297 1976 SE

M 255 1977 SE ASEFG Bourg-en-Bresse
M 311 1977 SE Foulée Colignoise

M 205 1981 SE

M 317 1961 V2

M 309 1969 V1

M 300 1961 V2 Grand fond bressan
M 278 1960 V2

M 204 1961 V2

M 210 1968 V1

M 367 1976 SE

M 227 1989 ES

M 289 1978 SE

M 261 1978 SE Courir Nature St.-Jean-de-Niost
M 207 1987 SE

M 217 1969 V1 Les Foulées Joncgoises
M 301 1971 V1

M 293 1967 V1 ASC Balan

M 253 1965 V1

M 240 1973 SE Team Raidlight

M 353 1966 V1 Jogging Jonage

M 262 1962 V1 Accromarrons

M 245 1980 SE

F 349 1974 SE Courir Nature

M 269 1962 V1 BSI

M 314 1967 V1

M 229 1961 V2 Ambérieu Marathon
M 332 1958 V2

Temps Arrol Class Class

01:27:24
01:30:53
01:33:16
01:35:41
01:36:41
01:37:14
01:37:28
01:38:28
01:38:31
01:40:47
01:41:38
01:41:58
01:42:36
01:43:02
01:43:49
01:45:10
01:46:09
01:46:35
01:46:38
01:46:59
01:47:03
01:47:12
01:47:25
01:47:34
01:47:39
01:48:15
01:48:30
01:49:17
01:49:29
01:49:46
01:50:07
01:50:09
01:51:10
01:51:21
01:51:49
01:51.57
01:52:33
01:52:47
01:52:51
01:52:55
01:53:01
01:53:34
01:53:37
01:53:39
01:53:42
01:54:49
01:54:53
01:55:07
01:55:37
01:55:52
01:56:19
01:56:22
01:58:20
01:58:20
01:58:53
01:59:17
01:59:55
02:00:07
02:00:11
02:00:14
02:00:44
02:00:48
02:01:19
02:01:29
02:01:41
02:01:46
02:01:49
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FAVRE Loic
LECUYER Fabien
MAZET Hervé
MARTELLIN Guy
CATIN Christine
PAYET Johny
DUPUIS Pascal
BRASSARD Jonathan
DUPRAS Véronique
BANAND Sébastien
VILLERME Eric
VAUCHER Jérome
JAMOT Gérard
DUCOS Sylvain
BADOIL Romain
BOUFFAUD Jean-Baptiste
PERETTI Lionel
MARIE Pascale
NARJOUX Brice
THOREAU Xavier
CANET Fabrice
PERRET Nicolas
BOUTY Pascal
MILTON Davy
FERGEAU Frédéric
COSENZA Walter
TISSOT-GUERR/ Philippe
BOZONNET Olivier
SUFFYS Didier
BOTTA-ROSSA Philippe
LUZET Christophe
DUMINY Pierre
TRANCHANT Julien
GARBEROGLIO Lionel
RIOTTOT Marin
ROZIER Alain
PILLON Ludovic
PERRET Gilles
BRUNG Clément
LARDON Guillaume
BOULY Julien
MARTIN Olivier
TABOURET Stéphane
ORSET Olivier
CASTILLE Estelle
LENOBLE Willy
ALEXANDRON Francois
DEL BELLO Karim
MOREAU Sébastien
BLATRIX Nicolas
MARTIGNY Jean-Patrice
FILLON Patrick
RAY Pascal
OUILLON Thierry
TEXIER Emmanuel
DAL PONTE Désirée
BERLIOZ Jean-Luc
PELLIN Bernard
BARTHALAY Gilles

JAS Marie-Laure
ALAMELLE Jean
CATIN Christophe
TEPPE Viviane
CARLES Thierry
MARTINEZ Juan-Carlos
LAURE Ludwig
DESGACHES Bernard
DERRUAZ Yves
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225
235
244
356
213
338
368
208
343
336
296
272
231
318
201
381
252
241
359
280
350
387
320
246
352
201
267
277
335
206
239
357
270
287
292
366
254
251
209
385
290
295
375
249
373
237
382
221
351
388
242
347
322
250
263
218
365
341
202
339
340
214
337
212
243
234
223
321

1982 SE
1984 SE
1973 SE
1961 V2
1969 V1
1971 Vi1
1963 V1
1975 SE
1966 V1
1971 V1
1979 SE

0 SE
1958 V2
1975 SE
1982 SE
1973 SE
1970 V1
1964 V1
1983 SE
1971 V1
1973 SE
1973 SE
1980 SE
1972 SE
1972 SE
1974 SE
1968 V1
1968 V1
1972 SE
1969 V1
1974 SE
1975 SE
1986 SE
1977 SE
1968 V1
1965 V1
1975 SE
1964 V1
1984 SE
1989 ES
1984 SE
1976 SE
1976 SE
1971 V1
1975 SE
1972 SE
1963 V1
1972 SE
1976 SE
1976 SE
1981 SE
1966 V1
1961 V2
1969 V1
1960 V2
1988 SE
1963 V1
1963 V1
1957 V2
1980 SE
1971 V1
1966 V1
1962 V1
1960 V2
1965 V1
1980 SE
1967 V1
1955 V2

Triathlon Ambérieu-en-Bugey
Triathlon Ambérieu-en-Bugey

Courir Nature

Courir Nature St.-Jean-de-Niost

Ambérieu Marathon

Ain-Est Athlétisme

Ambérieu Marathon

Sport Nat

CSA La Valbonne
Triathlon Ambérieu-en-Bugey

Les Vauriens

Cap Vercors

Ambérieu Marathon

EA Bourg en Bresse

Pass Running

EA Bourg en Bresse
CSA La Valbonne

Jogging Jonage

Corcy Endurance

Ambérieu Marathon

RUNMAG Club Mably

Courir Nature St.-Jean-de-Niost

UFOLEP Lagnieu

02:01:53
02:02:11
02:02:13
02:02:21
02:03:37
02:04:02
02:04.08
02:04:15
02:04:17
02:04:24
02:04:27
02:04:52
02:04:58
02:05:19
02:05:22
02:05:32
02:05:41
02:05:46
02:05:51
02:06:03
02:06:59
02:07:04
02:08:17
02:08:23
02:08:27
02:08:30
02:08:46
02:08:48
02:09:39
02:10:03
02:10:07
02:10:21
02:10:23
02:10:27
02:10:39
02:11:10
02:11:14
02:11:20
02:11:37
02:12:46
02:12:59
02:13:06
02:13:13
02:13:22
02:13:57
02:13:59
02:14:25
02:15:14
02:15:32
02:15:39
02:15:54
02:16:01
02:16:11
02:16:39
02:17:58
02:18:03
02:19:14
02:19:14
02:20:48
02:20:59
02:20:59
02:22:00
02:23:39
02:25:47
02:25:58
02:26:03
02:26:14
02:26:44

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

29
30
31
10

27
28
32

29
33
34
11
35
36
37
30

38
31
39
40
41
42
43
44
32
33
45
34
46
47
48
49
35
36
50
37
51

52
53
54
38

55
39
56
57
58
59
40
12
41
13

42
43
14

44
45

15
46
60
a7
16



BERCHTOLD
TISSOT
BONNIEZ
VARREL
TISSOT
ROMER
ROUSSET
ROUSSET
FILHOL
REYMOND
GARDE
TIROLE
AMALBERT
PILLAC
GANDRILLE
CIOCCOLINI
GAILLARD
JUILLOT
THIBAUD
MONNET
EUGENE
BELLANGER
VALET
CARRIEL
KARPIEL
BLANC
GENIN
ETIENNE
PIRAT
VERCELLIS
ROSSI
CIBOT
TEZZELE
LEZIN
ROUTTIER
MuUzyY

Serge
Michel
Olivier
Daniel
David
Gabriel
Patrick
Romain
Cyrille
Philippe
Géraldine
Virgile
Julien
Bruno
Jean-Marc
Raphaél
Benjamin
Christophe
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Luc
Michael
Laurence
Nathalie
Yann
Stéphane
Raymond
Philippe
Eric

Elodie
Yves

Anne Marie
Pascal
Serge
Dominik
Patrick
Cédric
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334
266
325
271
265
257
259
260
319
328
226
294
370
364
330
331
279
232
363
247
224
386
323
315
342
298
288
326
316
273
285
286
264
238
372
248

1945 V3
1950 V3
1978 SE
1961 V2
1976 SE
1964 V1
1959 V2
1987 SE
1975 SE
1957 V2
1969 V1
1961 V2
1975 SE
1960 V2
1955 V2
1959 v2
1986 SE
1971 V1
1965 V1
1950 V3
1980 SE
1981 SE
1975 SE
1985 SE
1977 SE
1957 V2
1957 V2
1966 V1
1985 SE
1952 v2
1964 V1
1961 V2
1953 V2
1959 v2
1950 V3
1986 SE

Les Vauriens

ASEFG Athlétisme Loyettes

Cap Bugey
Cap Bugey

Cap Bugey

CAF
CAF

Pass Running

02:27.08
02:27:13
02:27:28
02:27:45
02:27:50
02:27:58
02:28:13
02:28:13
02:28:59
02:30:24
02:30:34
02:30:46
02:30:50
02:30:50
02:31:33
02:31:55
02:33:.01
02:33:56
02:34:03
02:34:51
02:34:54
02:34:56
02:35:02
02:35:39
02:36:00
02:36:31
02:37:22
02:38:39
02:39:10
02:48:10
02:51:45
02:51:45
02:52:35
02:53:13
02:53:29
03:02:51

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171



ement par Cat.









